American Ingenuity

1r. &HSpr www.livestockusa.org

FlJl FlSh (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

All hand or net caught fish of very high quality! Tranship - F.0.B. Fiji
To LAX on Tuesday ~ Wednesday to you
Order Cut-off is on Friday!
Animal cost plus landing costs

October 14, 2025 See landing costs below
(date often floats) There is currently a 10% tariff on contents
Item Description Scientific Name Stock Price
11001 ANGEL: BANNERFIN CENTROPYGE WOODHEADI 3 $9.00
11005 ANGEL: BICOLOR CENTROPYGE BI COLOR 15 $5.70
11010 ANGEL: CORAL BEAUTY CENTROPYGE BISPINOSUS 39 $5.70
11012 ANGEL: CORAL BEAUTY (deep water orange) CENTROPYGE BISPINOSUS 29 $7.80
11020 ANGEL: EMPEROR (juv) POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR 2 $40.80
11022 ANGEL: EMPEROR (adult) POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR 2 $90.00
11030 ANGEL: FLAGFIN APOLEMICHTHYS TRIMACULATUS 1 $13.50
11051 ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS 3 $16.20
11052 ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (male) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS 5 $30.00
11062 ANGEL: KORAN (md) POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS 1 $10.20

11063 ANGEL: KORAN (Lrg 5" - 7" Juv Color) POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS 5 $14.70


http://www.livestockusa.org/

11075
11085
11091

11092
11415

11420
11424
11435
11501

11505
11508
11509
11510
11526
11529
11532
11535
11536
11540
11545
11610
11630
11701

ANGEL: LEMON PEEL
ANGEL: REGAL

ANGEL: WATANABE (female)
ANGEL: WATANABE (male)
BLENNY: FUSCUS

BLENNY: CANARY

BLENNY: EMBER
BLENNY: LAWNMOWER

BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:
BUTTERFLY:

CARDINAL:
CARDINAL:

: AURIGA
B/W HENIOCHUS
BLACK BACK
BLUE SPOT

BROWN HENIOCHUS
MASK HENIOCHUS (MONOCERUS)
LONG NOSE
MERTENS
RACCOON
RAFFLESI
SADDLEBACK
TEARDROP
BLUE EYED
PAJAMA

CLOWN: BLUE STRIPE (sm)

CENTROPYGE FLAVISSIMUS
PYGOPLITES DIACANTHUS
GENICANTHUS WATANABE
GENICANTHUS WATANABE
ECSENIUS BICOLOR
MEIACANTHUS OUALANENSIS
CIRRIPECTUS STIGMATICS
ISTIBLENNIUS SP.
CHAETODON AURIGA
HENIOCHUS ACUMINATUS
CHAETODON MELANNOTUS
CHAETODON PLEBIUS
HENIOCHUS VARIUS
HENNIOCHUS

FORCIPIGER FLAVISSIMUS
CHAETODON MERTENSII
CHAETEDON LUNULA
CHAETODON RAFFLESI
CHAETEDON EPHIPPIUM
CHAETEDON UNIMACULATUS
APOGON LEPTACANTHUS
SPHAERMIA NEMATOPTERA
AMPHIPRION CHRYSOPTERUS
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$7.95
$16.80
$26.85
$42.90
$7.95
$4.50
$7.95
$4.50
$5.70
$7.95
$4.50
$4.50
$6.75
$25.80
$7.95
$6.75
$7.95
$5.70
$7.95
$5.70
$3.90
$3.45
$6.75



11702
11730
11740
11831

11840
11845

11960
12103
12210
12220
12310
12311

12325
12330
12365
12501

12520
12504
12610
13105
13120
13201

13202

CLOWN: BLUE STRIPE (med./Irg.)
CLOWN: PINK SKUNK

CLOWN: TOMATO

DAMSEL: CHROMIS GREEN (Lrg-x])
DAMSEL: DOMINO

DAMSEL: FIJI DEVIL

DARTFISH: SCISSORTAIL
FILEFISH: ORANGE SPOTTED
GOATFISH: BICOLOR
GOATFISH: YELLOW

GOBY: CITRON

GOBY: CITRON (small)

GOBY: DRAGON

GOBY: GHOST SLEEPER

GOBY: RED BAR SLEEPER
HAWK: ARC EYE

HAWK: FRECKLED

HOG: AXILSPOT

HOG: CORAL

PUFFER: DOGFACE

PUFFER: FIJl ORANGE TAIL
RABBITFISH: FIJI FOXFACE
RABBITFISH: FIJI FOXFACE - small

AMPHIPRION CHRYSOPTERUS
AMPHIPRION PERIDERAION
AMPHIPRION FRENATUS
CHROMIS VIRIDIS

DASCYLLUS TRIMACULATUS
CHRYSPTERIA TAUPOU
PTERELEOTRIS EVIDES
OXYMONACANTHUS LONGIROSTRIS
PARUPENEUS BARBERINNOIDES
PARUPENEUS CYCLOSTOMUS
GOBIODON CITRINUS
GOBIODON CITRINUS
AMBLYGOBIUS PHALAENA
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTTATA
VALENCIENNEA LONGIPINNIS
PARACIRRHITES ARCATUS
NEOCIRRHITUS ARMATUS
CIRRHITICHTHYS OXYCEPHALUS
BODIANUS MESOTHORAX
AROTHRON NIGROPUNCTATUS
CANTHIGASTER JANTHINOPTERA
SIGANUS USPI

SIGANUS USPI
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280
45
60
15

177
125
40

$9.00
$6.75
$5.70
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$4.50
$7.50
$4.50
$10.20
$4.50
$1.80
$4.50
$3.45
$7.95
$3.45
$5.70
$11.25
$5.70
$11.25
$6.75
$10.20
$11.25



13210
13212

13225
13505
13610
13715

13745
13751

13752
13753
13755
13756
13765
13770
13772
13781

13782
13785
13790
14202
14205
14212

14222

RABBITFISH: DOLIATUS
RABBITFISH: DOLIATUS (tiny)
RABBITFISH: ORANGE SPOT
SPINECHEEK: GOLDEN

SWEETLIPS: ORIENTAL

TANG: BLUE SPINE UNICORN (sm./med.)
TANG: EYELINER

TANG: NASO (sm)

TANG: NASO (med)

TANG: NASO (Irg)

TANG: MIMIC

TANG: MIMIC LEMONPEEL

TANG: MOORISH IDOL

TANG: ORANGE SHOULDER (juv) bright yellow phase
TANG: ORANGE SHOULDER (adult)
TANG: SAILFIN (SM)

SAILFIN (MED/Lrg)

TANG: SCOPAS

TANG: SQUARETAIL BRISTLETOOTH
WRASSE: BLUE SPOTTED TAMARINE
WRASSE: CHECKERBOARD

WRASSE: CLEANER

WRASSE: CORIS, RED (med)

SIGANUS DOLIATUS

SIGANUS DOLIATUS

SIGANUS PUNCTATUS
SCOLOPSIS BILINEATUS
PLECTORHINCHUS VITTATUS
NASO UNICORNIS
ACANTHURUS NIGRICAUDUS
NASO LITRATUS

NASO LITRATUS

NASO LITRATUS
ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS
ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS
ZANCLUS CORNUTUS
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEUS
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEUS
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUS
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUS
ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS
CTENOCHAETUS TRUNCATUS

ANAMPSES CAERULEOPUNCTATUS

HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
LABROIDES DIMIDIATUS
CORIS GAIMUND
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$5.70
$3.45
$11.25
$5.70
$6.75
$9.00
$7.95
$6.75
$11.25
$26.85
$12.45
$19.35
$6.75
$6.75
$11.25
$6.75
$9.00
$4.50
$16.80
$11.25
$6.75
$4.50
$9.00



14223
14231

14248
14266
14281

14282
14316
14325
14335
14340
14341

14345
14346
14350
14360
14387
14389
14405
14422
14431

14432
15001

15016

WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:

CORIS, RED (adult)
CORIS, TWINSPOT (tiny)

DRAGON (adult color phase)

FAIRY, POLKA DOT (male)
FAIRY, SCOTT’S (female)
FAIRY SCOTT'S (male)
GREEN BIRD (female)
HARDWICKE

LEOPARD, BLACK
LEOPARD, GREEN (MALE)
LEOPARD (FEMALE)
LUNAR (sm./med)

LUNAR (Irg)

MELANURUS

NEON ORANGE

PINK X-MAS

XMAS GREEN

RED BREASTED
SLINGJAW (adult)
SUNSET (sm./med)
SUNSET (Irg)

ANEMONE: BUBBLE

ANEMONE: BUBBLE, ROSE PURPLE FOOT

CORIS GAIMUND
CORIS AYGULA

NOVACULICTHYS TAENIOURUS

CIRRHILABRUS PUNCTATUS
CIRRHILABRUS SCOTTORUM
CIRRHILABRUS SCOTTORUM
COMPHOSUS VARIUS
THALOSOMMA HARDWICKE

MACROPHARYNGODON NEGROSENS
MACROPHARYNGODON MELEAGRIS
MACROPHARYNGODON MELEAGRIS

THALOSOMMA LUNARE
THALOSOMMA LUNARE
HALICHOERES MELANURUS
STETHOJULIS BANDANAENSIS
HALICHOERES BIOCELLATUS
HALICHOERES BIOCELLATUS
CHEILINUS FASCIATUS
EPIBULUS INSIDIATOR
THALOSOMMA LUTESCENS
THALOSOMMA LUTESCENS
ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR
ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR

169
15

$13.50
$12.45
$11.25
$14.70
$17.25
$30.00
$7.95
$7.95
$6.75
$7.95
$6.75
$5.70
$9.00
$5.70
$7.80
$7.95
$8.25
$14.70
$20.25
$7.95
$13.50
$5.85
$39.75



15735 STAR: SAND SHIFTING ASTROPECTEN POLYACANTHUS 700 $2.25
15736 STAR: SAND SHIFTING (NANO) ASTROPECTEN POLYACANTHUS 300 $1.20

FIJI Inbound landing charges for fish per box: $425.00

Includes international freight, Fiji box, packing, and handling, Customs and U.S. F&W clearance,
plus acclimation/re-pack and re-ox at LAX which is pH controlled; includes 100% new ox and water.

Avg. 15-25 fish or corals of medium size
Fiji sizing runs large

Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices are subject to change without notice.



11230
11255
14335
11051
11052
15640

11051
13756
13775
14350
14389

Sample actual received boxes of Fiji fish

one box inbound

ANTHIAS: PURPLE QUEEN
ANTHIAS: SUNBURST

WRASSE: LEOPARD, BLACK
ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female)
ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (male)
SNAIL: TURBO GRAZER

one box inbound

ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
TANG: MIMIC LEMONPEEL

TANG: POWDER GRAY/GOLD RIM ACANTHURUS NIGRICANS
WRASSE: MELANURUS HALICHOERES MELANURUS

WRASSE: XMAS GREEN HALIOCHOERES CLAUDIA

one box inbound
Regal Angel

Ad. Slingjaw Wrasse
Titan Trigger

Koran Angel
Slingjaw Wrasse - juv.
Half & Half Wrasse

smaller sized fish

PSEUDANTHIAS PASCALAS
SERRANCIRRHITUS LATUS
MACROPHARYNGODON NEGROSENS
GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
TURBO SP.

medium sized fish

ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS

all larger sized fish
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31 fish
10 snails
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14 fish
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6 fish



